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Result Notification B.Voc. BPM and Analytics (2018-21) Semester Fourth (Regular) Examination 
May- June 2020. 
 
The result of  B.Voc. BPM and Analytics,  Programme Batch- 2018-21, Semester Fourth (Regular) 
is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 GBSE204 Social Networking & Digital Marketing 

2 ZBSE205 Business Statistics 
3 GBGE204 Business Intelligence & Logical Analytics 
4 GBGE205 E-Commerce 

5 GBGE206 Cross Culture Management 

6 GBSE206 On The Job Training 
 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 
18L7-08BPM101 AMIT RE RE-GBSE204, RE-ZBSE205 

RE-GBGE204, RE-GBGE205 
RE-GBGE206, RE-GBSE206 

2 18L7-08BPM102 ANJAN PANDIT PASS 7.87 

3 18L7-08BPM103 ASHOK KUMAR PASS 7.67 

4 18L7-08BPM104 DEEPAK DHYANI PASS 8.67 

5 18L7-08BPM107 GAURAV SAINI PASS 8.47 

6 18L7-08BPM109 HARSH RE RE-GBGE204, RE-GBGE205 

7 18L7-08BPM111 JAI DEV PASS 9.17 

8 18L7-08BPM113 KARAN PASS 7.83 

9 
18L7-08BPM114 KARTIKAY 

KAUSHIK 
PASS 8.70 

10 18L7-08BPM115 KOUSHAL PASS 8.20 

11 18L7-08BPM116 KRISHAN KUMAR PASS 8.10 

12 18L7-08BPM118 MANINDER KUMAR PASS 7.27 

13 18L7-08BPM119 NEHA PASS 8.97 

14 
18L7-08BPM120 PRABHAT 

BHARDWAJ 
PASS 9.17 

15 18L7-08BPM122 SACHIN PASS 8.63 

16 18L7-08BPM123 SAHIL PASS 7.27 
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17 18L7-08BPM124 SATYAM MALIK PASS 9.30 

18 18L7-08BPM125 SHALINI PASS 8.73 

19 18L7-08BPM126 SHASHWAT TUTOO PASS 7.80 

20 18L7-08BPM128 TAMANNA PASS 9.10 

21 18L7-08BPM130 UNNATTI GARG PASS 8.97 

22 18L7-08BPM132 VSHAL PASS 7.57 

 
 
Date:13-05-2021       Examination Department 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade
1

18L7-08BPM101 AMIT 1 30 F 1 30 F 1 30 F 5 34 F 0 29 F 0 43 F
RE-GBSE204, RE-ZBSE205
RE-GBGE204, RE-GBGE205
RE-GBGE206, RE-GBSE206

2 18L7-08BPM102 ANJAN PANDIT 14 44 B 15 45 B 12 41 C 21 52 A 19 49 B+ 243 93 O 7.87
3 18L7-08BPM103 ASHOK KUMAR 14 40 C 14 40 C 14 40 C 22 49 A 18 44 B+ 242 87 O 7.67
4 18L7-08BPM104 DEEPAK DHYANI 24 54 A 21 51 A 19 49 B+ 24 54 A 24 54 A 240 91 O 8.67
5 18L7-08BPM107 GAURAV SAINI 21 48 B+ 18 45 B+ 17 43 B+ 24 52 A 22 49 A 238 86 O 8.47
6 18L7-08BPM109 HARSH 12 33 P 12 33 P 1 21 F 1 21 F 18 40 B 242 81 O RE-GBGE204, RE-GBGE205
7 18L7-08BPM111 JAI DEV 25 58 A+ 23 55 A 25 58 A+ 27 60 A+ 21 53 A 242 94 O 9.17
8 18L7-08BPM113 KARAN 20 46 B+ 15 41 B 12 37 C 19 45 B+ 18 44 B+ 242 87 O 7.83
9 18L7-08BPM114 KARTIKAY KAUSHIK 21 50 A 20 49 B+ 22 51 A 26 56 A+ 20 49 B+ 240 90 O 8.70

10 18L7-08BPM115 KOUSHAL 19 46 B+ 17 43 B+ 20 47 B+ 27 55 A+ 24 52 A 230 85 A+ 8.20
11 18L7-08BPM116 KRISHAN KUMAR 16 45 B+ 15 44 B 15 44 B 18 47 B+ 22 52 A 237 90 O 8.10
12 18L7-08BPM118 MANINDER KUMAR 14 37 C 12 35 C 13 36 C 15 39 C 18 42 B+ 243 84 O 7.27
13 18L7-08BPM119 NEHA 20 51 A 17 47 B+ 23 54 A 27 59 A+ 25 56 A+ 242 93 O 8.97
14 18L7-08BPM120 PRABHAT BHARDWAJ 25 57 A+ 23 55 A 24 56 A 28 61 A+ 26 58 A+ 240 93 O 9.17
15 18L7-08BPM122 SACHIN 19 46 B+ 16 42 B 22 49 A 29 57 A+ 23 50 A 238 86 O 8.63
16 18L7-08BPM123 SAHIL 12 37 C 12 37 C 14 40 C 12 37 C 20 47 B+ 242 87 O 7.27
17 18L7-08BPM124 SATYAM MALIK 25 56 A+ 21 51 A 26 57 A+ 29 60 A+ 28 59 A+ 239 91 O 9.30
18 18L7-08BPM125 SHALINI 20 49 B+ 17 45 B+ 23 52 A 28 58 A+ 23 52 A 242 90 O 8.73
19 18L7-08BPM126 SHASHWAT TUTOO 12 40 C 13 41 C 14 42 B 23 53 A 19 48 B+ 242 91 O 7.80
20 18L7-08BPM128 TAMANNA 22 53 A 18 48 B+ 26 57 A+ 29 61 A+ 26 57 A+ 240 92 O 9.10
21 18L7-08BPM130 UNNATTI GARG 23 53 A 19 48 B+ 24 54 A 27 58 A+ 25 55 A+ 238 90 O 8.97
22 18L7-08BPM132 VSHAL 17 46 B+ 15 44 B 12 41 C 12 41 C 20 50 B+ 242 92 O 7.57

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC

Dated: 13-05-2021

Bachelor of Vocation
 BPM and Analytics (2018-21)

Fourth Semester (Regular)- May- June 2020

SGPA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

4 12Credit 3 3 4 4
GBGE206 GBSE206Subject Code GBSE204 ZBSE205 GBGE204 GBGE205

Cross Culture Management On The Job  TrainingSubject Name
Social Networking & 

Digital Marketing
Business Statistics

Business Intelligence & 
Logical Analytics

E-Commerce

Practical
Minimum Marks
Maximum Marks

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory


